edwardsvacuum.com
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Giving you a clear edge
The GX dry vacuum pump series sets new
standards for zero maintenance between
major overhauls. Improved efficiency lowers
the cost of ownership and provides continuous
pumping duty throughout the pressure range.

1  Inlet Flange          2 Exhaust Flange
Dimensions - mm (inches)
Ordering information
GX100L 200 - 230V 50/60Hz A54710958 GX600L 200 - 230V 50/60Hz A54730958 GX1000N 200 - 230V 50/60Hz A54781958
GX100L 380 - 460V 50/60Hz A54710959 GX600L 380 - 460V 50/60Hz A54730959 GX1000N 380 - 460V 50/60Hz A54781959
GX100N 200 - 230V 50/60Hz A54711958 GX600N 200 - 230V 50/60Hz A54731958 GX100TI 200 - 230V 50/60Hz A54746958
GX100N 380 - 460V 50/60Hz A54711959 GX600N 380 - 460V 50/60Hz A54731959
Edwards continually updates its products to match the evolving needs of the semiconductor industry.
Specifications given here are subject to change without notice.
Whilst we make every effort to ensure that we accurately describe our products and services,
we give no warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of any information provided in this datasheet.